
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Downers South 34.400 (1) 33.875 (1) 34.375 (1) 35.375 (1) 138.025

2 Hinsdale South 32.100 (4) 31.950 (2) 30.200 (3) 30.475 (2) 124.725

3 Addison Trail 32.275 (3) 29.450 (3) 31.200 (2) 29.800 (4) 122.725

4 Willowbrook 32.300 (2) 28.775 (4) 28.825 (4) 30.375 (3) 120.275

5 Leyden 31.238 (5) 27.775 (5) 27.375 (5) 28.750 (5) 115.138

6 Morton 22.075 (6) 18.300 (6) 17.700 (6) 20.175 (6) 78.250
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WSC Girls Gymnastics - Varsity 2019
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 1/26/19

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Abby Carlson 12 Downers South 9.375 9.575 9.175 9.575 37.700 9.4250

2 Katrina Carlson 9 Downers South 8.950 8.850 9.325 8.850 35.975 8.9938

3 Andrea Davenport 12 Downers South 7.550 8.150 8.825 8.950 33.475 8.3688

4 Caraline Custardo 9 Hinsdale South 7.900 8.975 8.075 8.425 33.375 8.3438

5 Maddie Rumps 0 Addison Trail 7.875 7.925 8.600 7.850 32.250 8.0625

6 Ella Linkowski 10 Hinsdale South 8.100 8.550 7.950 7.300 31.900 7.9750

7 Francesca Scarbaggio 0 Addison Trail 8.050 8.000 8.450 7.225 31.725 7.9313

8 Tess Placek 9 Willowbrook 8.600 7.075 7.875 7.875 31.425 7.8563

9 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 8.300 7.100 7.450 8.075 30.925 7.7313

10 Sam Smith 12 Hinsdale South 7.900 7.575 7.450 7.550 30.475 7.6188

11 Karli Wilson 11 Willowbrook 7.650 7.550 7.075 7.850 30.125 7.5313

12 Lily Dodgers 9 Leyden 7.950 7.500 7.050 7.600 30.100 7.5250

13 Erin Guardi 11 Downers South 7.725 7.300 7.050 7.000 29.075 7.2688

14 Riley Wieringa 10 Willowbrook 7.850 7.225 6.875 7.100 29.050 7.2625

15 Gianna Grippo 12 Downers South 8.350 6.975 5.600 8.000 28.925 7.2313

16 Patty Karpiesiuk 9 Leyden 7.625 7.150 6.450 7.000 28.225 7.0563

17 Jessica Torres 10 Leyden 7.650 5.725 7.525 7.100 28.000 7.0000

18 Alexis Theodore 0 Addison Trail 8.050 6.425 6.700 6.650 27.825 6.9563

19 Karina Jara 9 Morton 7.750 6.800 5.800 7.425 27.775 6.9438

20 Caitlyn Owen 12 Willowbrook 7.950 5.700 7.000 7.075 27.725 6.9313

21 Alexis Weiner 11 Leyden 7.725 6.575 6.350 7.050 27.700 6.9250

22 Faustyna Karpiesiuk 11 Leyden 7.913 6.550 6.075 6.575 27.113 6.7781

23 Katie Jara 9 Morton 7.375 6.500 5.950 6.450 26.275 6.5688

24 Ivette Gomez 12 Morton 6.950 5.000 5.950 6.300 24.200 6.0500

WSC Girls Gymnastics - Varsity 2019
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 1/26/19

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Abby Carlson 12 Downers South 9.400 9.350 0.00 9.375

2 Katrina Carlson 9 Downers South 9.100 8.800 0.00 8.950

3 Tess Placek 9 Willowbrook 8.600 8.600 0.00 8.600

4 Gianna Grippo 12 Downers South 8.400 8.300 0.00 8.350

5 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 8.100 8.500 0.00 8.300

6 Nicole Pacasova 9 Hinsdale South 8.300 8.100 0.00 8.200

7 Ella Linkowski 10 Hinsdale South 7.900 8.300 0.00 8.100

8 Francesca Scarbaggio 0 Addison Trail 7.900 8.200 0.00 8.050

8 Alexis Theodore 0 Addison Trail 7.900 8.200 0.00 8.050

10 Caitlyn Owen 12 Willowbrook 8.000 7.900 0.00 7.950

10 Lily Dodgers 9 Leyden 7.900 8.000 0.00 7.950

12 Faustyna Karpiesiuk 11 Leyden 7.925 7.900 0.00 7.913

13 Maeve Costello 10 Willowbrook 7.900 7.900 0.00 7.900

13 Caraline Custardo 9 Hinsdale South 8.000 7.800 0.00 7.900

13 Sam Smith 12 Hinsdale South 7.800 8.000 0.00 7.900

16 Maddie Rumps 0 Addison Trail 7.750 8.000 0.00 7.875

17 Riley Wieringa 10 Willowbrook 7.600 8.100 0.00 7.850

18 Karina Jara 9 Morton 7.500 8.000 0.00 7.750

19 Alexis Weiner 11 Leyden 7.650 7.800 0.00 7.725

19 Erin Guardi 11 Downers South 7.450 8.000 0.00 7.725

21 Hannah Pitonak 10 Hinsdale South 7.800 7.600 0.00 7.700

22 Karli Wilson 11 Willowbrook 7.500 7.800 0.00 7.650

22 Jessica Torres 10 Leyden 7.500 7.800 0.00 7.650

24 Patty Karpiesiuk 9 Leyden 7.550 7.700 0.00 7.625

25 Andrea Davenport 12 Downers South 7.300 7.800 0.00 7.550

26 Katie Jara 9 Morton 7.250 7.500 0.00 7.375

27 Ivette Gomez 12 Morton 7.200 6.700 0.00 6.950

WSC Girls Gymnastics - Varsity 2019
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 1/26/19

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Abby Carlson 12 Downers South 9.600 9.550 0.00 9.575

2 Caraline Custardo 9 Hinsdale South 8.900 9.050 0.00 8.975

3 Katrina Carlson 9 Downers South 8.800 8.900 0.00 8.850

4 Ella Linkowski 10 Hinsdale South 8.400 8.700 0.00 8.550

5 Andrea Davenport 12 Downers South 8.000 8.300 0.00 8.150

6 Francesca Scarbaggio 0 Addison Trail 8.000 8.000 0.00 8.000

7 Maddie Rumps 0 Addison Trail 7.850 8.000 0.00 7.925

8 Sam Smith 12 Hinsdale South 7.500 7.650 0.00 7.575

9 Karli Wilson 11 Willowbrook 7.600 7.500 0.00 7.550

10 Lily Dodgers 9 Leyden 7.300 7.700 0.00 7.500

11 Erin Guardi 11 Downers South 7.150 7.450 0.00 7.300

12 Riley Wieringa 10 Willowbrook 7.450 7.000 0.00 7.225

13 Patty Karpiesiuk 9 Leyden 6.800 7.500 0.00 7.150

14 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 7.200 7.000 0.00 7.100

15 Tess Placek 9 Willowbrook 7.000 7.150 0.00 7.075

16 Gianna Grippo 12 Downers South 6.850 7.100 0.00 6.975

17 Maeve Costello 10 Willowbrook 6.750 7.100 0.00 6.925

18 Nicole Pacasova 9 Hinsdale South 6.600 7.100 0.00 6.850

19 Karina Jara 9 Morton 6.800 6.800 0.00 6.800

20 Alexis Weiner 11 Leyden 6.350 6.800 0.00 6.575

21 Faustyna Karpiesiuk 11 Leyden 6.400 6.700 0.00 6.550

22 Katie Jara 9 Morton 6.700 6.300 0.00 6.500

23 Alexis Theodore 0 Addison Trail 6.400 6.450 0.00 6.425

24 Jasmine Hobbs 9 Hinsdale South 6.000 6.250 0.00 6.125

25 Jessica Torres 10 Leyden 5.500 5.950 0.00 5.725

26 Caitlyn Owen 12 Willowbrook 5.900 5.500 0.00 5.700

27 Ivette Gomez 12 Morton 5.200 4.800 0.00 5.000

WSC Girls Gymnastics - Varsity 2019
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 1/26/19

U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Katrina Carlson 9 Downers South 9.350 9.300 0.00 9.325

2 Abby Carlson 12 Downers South 9.250 9.100 0.00 9.175

3 Andrea Davenport 12 Downers South 8.950 8.700 0.00 8.825

4 Maddie Rumps 0 Addison Trail 8.500 8.700 0.00 8.600

5 Francesca Scarbaggio 0 Addison Trail 8.500 8.400 0.00 8.450

6 Caraline Custardo 9 Hinsdale South 8.050 8.100 0.00 8.075

7 Ella Linkowski 10 Hinsdale South 7.900 8.000 0.00 7.950

8 Tess Placek 9 Willowbrook 8.050 7.700 0.00 7.875

9 Jessica Torres 10 Leyden 7.750 7.300 0.00 7.525

10 Sam Smith 12 Hinsdale South 7.200 7.700 0.00 7.450

10 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 7.400 7.500 0.00 7.450

12 Karli Wilson 11 Willowbrook 6.950 7.200 0.00 7.075

13 Lily Dodgers 9 Leyden 7.200 6.900 0.00 7.050

13 Erin Guardi 11 Downers South 7.200 6.900 0.00 7.050

15 Caitlyn Owen 12 Willowbrook 6.900 7.100 0.00 7.000

16 Riley Wieringa 10 Willowbrook 6.850 6.900 0.00 6.875

17 Nicole Pacasova 9 Hinsdale South 6.750 6.700 0.00 6.725

18 Alexis Theodore 0 Addison Trail 6.700 6.700 0.00 6.700

19 Patty Karpiesiuk 9 Leyden 6.300 6.600 0.00 6.450

20 Alexis Weiner 11 Leyden 6.400 6.300 0.00 6.350

21 Faustyna Karpiesiuk 11 Leyden 6.050 6.100 0.00 6.075

22 Hannah Pitonak 10 Hinsdale South 6.500 5.900 0.20 6.000

23 Autumn Palacios 12 Willowbrook 6.050 5.900 0.00 5.975

24 Katie Jara 9 Morton 6.000 5.900 0.00 5.950

24 Ivette Gomez 12 Morton 5.900 6.000 0.00 5.950

26 Karina Jara 9 Morton 5.700 5.900 0.00 5.800

27 Gianna Grippo 12 Downers South 5.900 5.300 0.00 5.600

WSC Girls Gymnastics - Varsity 2019
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 1/26/19

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Abby Carlson 12 Downers South 9.500 9.650 0.00 9.575

2 Andrea Davenport 12 Downers South 8.800 9.100 0.00 8.950

3 Katrina Carlson 9 Downers South 8.700 9.000 0.00 8.850

4 Caraline Custardo 9 Hinsdale South 8.500 8.350 0.00 8.425

5 Delaney Gregory 0 Addison Trail 8.150 8.000 0.00 8.075

6 Gianna Grippo 12 Downers South 8.000 8.000 0.00 8.000

7 Tess Placek 9 Willowbrook 7.900 7.850 0.00 7.875

8 Karli Wilson 11 Willowbrook 7.900 7.800 0.00 7.850

8 Maddie Rumps 0 Addison Trail 7.700 8.000 0.00 7.850

10 Lily Dodgers 9 Leyden 7.600 7.600 0.00 7.600

11 Maeve Costello 10 Willowbrook 7.700 7.400 0.00 7.550

11 Sam Smith 12 Hinsdale South 7.800 7.300 0.00 7.550

13 Karina Jara 9 Morton 7.550 7.300 0.00 7.425

14 Ella Linkowski 10 Hinsdale South 7.300 7.300 0.00 7.300

15 Francesca Scarbaggio 0 Addison Trail 7.250 7.200 0.00 7.225

16 Jasmine Hobbs 9 Hinsdale South 7.400 7.000 0.00 7.200

17 Riley Wieringa 10 Willowbrook 7.100 7.300 0.10 7.100

17 Jessica Torres 10 Leyden 7.200 7.000 0.00 7.100

19 Caitlyn Owen 12 Willowbrook 7.050 7.100 0.00 7.075

20 Alexis Weiner 11 Leyden 7.100 7.000 0.00 7.050

21 Patty Karpiesiuk 9 Leyden 6.900 7.100 0.00 7.000

21 Erin Guardi 11 Downers South 7.000 7.000 0.00 7.000

23 Hannah Pitonak 10 Hinsdale South 6.500 6.900 0.00 6.700

24 Alexis Theodore 0 Addison Trail 6.700 6.600 0.00 6.650

25 Faustyna Karpiesiuk 11 Leyden 6.750 6.400 0.00 6.575

26 Katie Jara 9 Morton 6.600 6.300 0.00 6.450

27 Ivette Gomez 12 Morton 6.400 6.200 0.00 6.300

WSC Girls Gymnastics - Varsity 2019
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 1/26/19

F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h


